TEL: 561-687-2220 FAX: 561-687-1110

Half Shell Bar - Cost Estimate		Job #: 16162144.00		
Pay Item	QTY	UNIT	Cost/Unit	Cost - Total
Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$20,000	\$20,000.00
Bonds, Permits, and Insurance	1	LS	\$12,000	\$12,000.00
FDOT Class IV Concrete	73	CY	\$1,500	\$109,500.00
Reinforcement - GFRP	4704	LF	\$4.50	\$21,168.00
Timber Pile Installation	5	EA	\$3,000	\$15,000.00
Existing Pile Removal	1	EA	\$900	\$900.00
Boardwalk Removal and Replacement	600	SF	\$75	\$45,000.00
3"x12" End Joist Including Simpson Hangers	40	LF	\$25	\$1,000.00
Overhang Seawall Connections	30	EA	\$500	\$15,000.00
Contigency (5%)				\$11,178.40
ESTIMATED STRUCTURAL COST				\$250,746.40